VALSTEAM ADCA                        We reserve the right to change the design and material of this product without notice.
                   IS PV928.20 E 12.15
PNEUMATIC CONTROL VALVES
PV928
(V928 hygienic angle valve with linear actuator PA series)
DESCRIPTION
The PV928 are two or three way control valves with angle
connections, specially designed for food, chemical,

If the valve has non-standard extras the serial number
also has an E (extras).
ORDERING CODES V928
VALVE CODES P V .98L 1 F I 15 .X.
Actuator type (1)
Pneumatic actuator P
Electric actuator E
Group designation
Globe valve, two / three way V
Valve model
V928L – Two way angle valve .98L
V928H – Two way horizontal valve .98H
V928MV – Three way angle mixing / diverting valve .98MV
V928MH – Three way horizontal mixing / diverting valve .98MH
V928D – Three way diverting valve .98D
Valve plug
EQP (equal percentage) – Soft (High performance EPDM) 1
EQP (equal percentage) – Metal (AISI 316L / 1.4404) 3
PL (linear) – Soft (High performance EPDM) 6
PL (linear) – Metal (AISI 316L / 1.4404) 7
Pipe connection
Tri-clamp ferrules DIN (DIN 32676-A) F
Hygienic male threads DIN (DIN 11851)  G1
Aseptic male threads DIN (DIN 11864-1 Form A) G2
Tube weld DIN (DIN 11866-A) F I
Size
DN15 15
DN20 20
DN25 25
...
Actuator (1)
Extras (3)  E
ACTUATOR CODES (pneumatic)
  Group designation
Multi-spring, pneumatic linear actuator P.
 Actuator size
205 1
280 3
340A – From DN 15 to DN 50 5
340B – From DN 65 to DN 100 6
435A – From DN 15 to DN 50 7
435B – From DN 65 to DN 100 8
Actuator type
Direct action (air to close) D